Incident Date Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

2/12/2025

2/12/2025

2/12/2025

2/12/2025

2/12/2025

2/12/2025

2/12/2025

2/12/2025
2/12/2025

2/12/2025
2/12/2025

2/12/2025
2/12/2025
2/12/2025
2/12/2025

2/12/2025

2/12/2025

2/12/2025

2/12/2025

2/12/2025

RMP25-000329

RMP25-000330

RMP25-000332

RMP25-000331

APPROX LOC: 2623
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 2629
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 3120
KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: 3120
KIRCHOFF RD

4000 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
RD

2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
RD

APPROX LOC: 3000 W
EUCLID AVE

2800 BLOCK GOLF RD
2000 BLOCK CAMPBELL
ST

MEADOW DR / SOUTH ST
3300 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

4200 BLOCK LINDEN LN

3900 BLOCK EAGLE LN
3500 BLOCK OWL DR
1600 BLOCK ALGONQUIN

RD

3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

5300 BLOCK KEYSTONE
CT

3300 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

2800 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
RD

3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
LOUD NOISE

PARKING COMPLAINT
LOUD MUSIC

PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ALARM

INVESTIGATION

AMBULANCE CALL

ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL

INVESTIGATION

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

CITATION ISSUED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

2/17/2025 8:00:56 AM



Incident Date Report Number

2/12/2025

2/12/2025

2/12/2025
2/12/2025

2/12/2025

2/12/2025

2/12/2025

2/12/2025
2/12/2025

2/12/2025
2/12/2025

2/12/2025

2/12/2025
2/12/2025
2/12/2025

2/12/2025

2/12/2025

2/12/2025
2/12/2025
2/12/2025
2/12/2025

RMP25-000333

RMP25-000334

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

600 BLOCK HICKS RD
2800 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
RD

1400 BLOCK GOLF RD
3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

1900 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
RD

0 BLOCK CROYDON ON
DUXBURY

APPROX LOC: 2104
VERMONT ST

1400 BLOCK GOLF RD
3300 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
RD

N WILKE RD / EUCLID AVE
3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF
RD

2900 BLOCK WEST
FRONTAGE RD

5400 BLOCK ASTOR LN
3900 BLOCK WALNUT CT

2800 BLOCK ALGONQUIN
RD

INDUSTRIAL AVE /
WINNETKA AVE

3200 BLOCK CAMPBELL
ST

3500 BLOCK OWL DR
4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR
1400 BLOCK GOLF RD
2500 BLOCK YARROW LN

Incident
CODE 2
MOTORIST ASSIST

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
INVESTIGATION

CAR FIRE

AMBULANCE CALL

PREMISES CHECK

AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

MOTORIST ASSIST
SUBJECT STOP

AMBULANCE CALL

DOMESTIC
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
UNWANTED SUBJECT

ACCIDENT

PARKING COMPLAINT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
LOUD SUBJECT

LOCK OUT

AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition
ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

2/17/2025 8:00:56 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
2/12/2025 1800 BLOCK WINNETKA AMBULANCE CALL
CIR

2/17/2025 8:00:56 AM



