



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/12/2025		APPROX LOC: 2623 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/12/2025		APPROX LOC: 2629 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/12/2025		APPROX LOC: 3120 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/12/2025		APPROX LOC: 3120 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/12/2025		4000 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/12/2025		2200 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/12/2025		APPROX LOC: 3000 W EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
2/12/2025		2800 BLOCK GOLF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/12/2025		2000 BLOCK CAMPBELL ST	LOUD NOISE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
2/12/2025		MEADOW DR / SOUTH ST	PARKING COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
2/12/2025		3300 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/12/2025		4200 BLOCK LINDEN LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/12/2025		3900 BLOCK EAGLE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/12/2025		3500 BLOCK OWL DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/12/2025		1600 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/12/2025	RMP25-000329	3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	INVESTIGATION	
2/12/2025		5300 BLOCK KEYSTONE CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/12/2025	RMP25-000330	3300 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/12/2025	RMP25-000332	2800 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/12/2025	RMP25-000331	3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/12/2025		600 BLOCK HICKS RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/12/2025		2800 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	MOTORIST ASSIST	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
2/12/2025		1400 BLOCK GOLF RD	CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/12/2025	RMP25-000333	3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	INVESTIGATION	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/12/2025		1900 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	CAR FIRE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/12/2025		0 BLOCK CROYDON ON DUXBURY	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/12/2025		APPROX LOC: 2104 VERMONT ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/12/2025		1400 BLOCK GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
2/12/2025	RMP25-000334	3300 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
2/12/2025		N WILKE RD / EUCLID AVE	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/12/2025		3600 BLOCK KIRCHOFF RD	SUBJECT STOP	
2/12/2025		2900 BLOCK WEST FRONTAGE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/12/2025		5400 BLOCK ASTOR LN	DOMESTIC	
2/12/2025		3900 BLOCK WALNUT CT	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
2/12/2025		2800 BLOCK ALGONQUIN RD	UNWANTED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/12/2025		INDUSTRIAL AVE / WINNETKA AVE	ACCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/12/2025		3200 BLOCK CAMPBELL ST	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/12/2025		3500 BLOCK OWL DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
2/12/2025		4700 BLOCK ARBOR DR	LOUD SUBJECT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
2/12/2025		1400 BLOCK GOLF RD	LOCK OUT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
2/12/2025		2500 BLOCK YARROW LN	AMBULANCE CALL	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
2/12/2025		1800 BLOCK WINNETKA CIR	AMBULANCE CALL	